RESISTOR
FLANGED
MODELS: ANR1900-600 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS:
Electrical:
Frequency Range __________ DC - 500 MHz
Resistance 50 & 100 ±5% Ohms (Standard)
Power Handling* 600 Watts Average

[26.42]
2X .250 [6.35] j l
HOW TO ORDER
Model Number: ANR1900-600-XXXXY
Ohm Value �L Tolerance
SORO = 50 Ohms G = ±2%
1000 = 100 Ohms J = ±5%
(Other Values Available}
DC- 500 MHz
600WATTS
apic!?S7
technologies corp.
>INMET
li; 100
75 a.
50
25
0
'#- 0
25
.175 [4.45]
Power Derating
50 75 100
Flange Temp (°C)
125
Tolerance: JOO<= ±.010
150
1 t .250 [6.35] MAX.
1- .125 [3.18]
2X .005±.001
[.127±.025]
.191 [4.85] --i--
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only.
Design specifications are subject to change without notice. oL-ANR1900-600; REV D